LroBer Preis vom Donnershery
RV “All Heil” Bolanden
Ergebnis - Jedermann

Platzierung _ Startnummer
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102
119
106
124
123
110
127
122
111
125
126
105
117
114
116
104
118
120
121
109

Nachname
Kelterborn
Bayer
Staniek
Marks
Zavodnik
Lenck
Muller
Niederer
Pollack
Schaumburg
Strubel
Mdaller
Carrella
Knauer
Lutz

Hoff
Teklemicael
Marx
Lippert
Lollgen

Bund Deutscher Radfahrer e.V.

\Vorname Verhand/Verein

Mario BSG EDEKA-Radsport
Nico

Matt Team PHenomenal Hope
Bastian

Fabian

Marco RC Silber-Pils 03 Bellheim e.V.
Marco

Klaus

Marius Team Rheinhessen
Alexander Velo-Club Rheinhessen
Jens

Heiko RSG Gielzen & Wieseck
Luca Seba Med

Andreas

Jochen Radsport Lutz

Christian TV Rodenbach

Yousief Alzey

Carsten RSV Diren e.V.
Gerhard

Hans-Karl

Sonntag, 24. Juni 2018

Vorsitzender der Kommissare - Raymond Kiaus
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